
Trains and Lanes Offroad Racing

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

37869

Open 4WD Short Course

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Chris Kline 5 1 10 6:35.190 36.426 37.609 39.519 1 

Steve Morgan 2 2 10 6:37.630 2.440 37.339 38.120 39.763 2 

Paul Rutledge 4 3 10 6:46.414 11.224 36.136 37.207 40.641 3 

Chris Maher 7 4 9 6:08.256 38.893 39.333  4 

Tom Piersanti 1 5 9 6:16.999 8.743 39.250 39.882  5 

Frank Giaramita 8 6 9 6:17.311 9.055 38.068 40.061  6 

Kirk Hildebrand 3 7 7 6:27.419 50.754 53.435  7 

Justin Bortz 6 8 2 1:13.940 36.829   8 

Car#
Tom Piersanti Steve Morgan Kirk Hildebrand Paul Rutledge Chris Kline Justin Bortz Chris MaherFrank Giaramita

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

5/39.250 2/37.339 8/56.215 3/37.874 4/38.835 1/37.111 6/39.354 7/41.8461.

10/6:32.5 10/6:13.4  7/6:33.5 10/6:18.6 10/6:28.4 10/6:11.1 10/6:33.5  9/6:16.6

5/42.745 2/38.242 8/56.040 7/49.025 3/37.852 1/36.829 4/38.893 6/43.7302.

 9/6:09.0 10/6:17.8  7/6:32.8  9/6:31.0 10/6:23.4 10/6:09.6 10/6:31.2  9/6:25.1

6/47.140 1/43.072 7/50.754 5/41.755 2/48.453 4/47.759 3/40.3143.

 9/6:27.3 10/6:35.5  7/6:20.3  9/6:25.9  9/6:15.4  9/6:18.0  9/6:17.6

5/40.146 1/38.560 7/59.141 4/37.907 2/39.271 3/38.991 6/43.9984.

 9/6:20.8 10/6:33.0  7/6:28.7  9/6:14.7  9/6:09.9  9/6:11.2  9/6:22.2

5/40.089 1/38.271 7/52.065 2/36.323 3/38.867 4/42.081 6/42.5825.

 9/6:16.8 10/6:30.9  7/6:23.8  9/6:05.1  9/6:05.9  9/6:12.7  9/6:22.4

6/45.491 1/39.540 7/52.101 2/38.628 3/39.976 4/39.481 5/40.7606.

 9/6:22.2 10/6:31.7  7/6:20.7  9/6:02.2  9/6:04.8  9/6:09.8  9/6:19.8

6/39.959 2/42.909 7/61.103 1/36.136 3/36.426 4/39.945 5/38.0687.

 9/6:19.0 10/6:37.0  7/6:27.4 10/6:36.6 10/6:39.5  9/6:08.3  9/6:14.5

6/39.966 2/38.942 3/40.437 1/36.998 4/40.271 5/39.3178.

 9/6:16.6 10/6:36.1 10/6:37.6 10/6:35.8  9/6:07.6  9/6:11.9

5/42.213 1/38.190 2/37.796 3/40.578 4/41.481 6/46.6969.

 9/6:17.0 10/6:34.5 10/6:35.4 10/6:36.9  9/6:08.2  9/6:17.3

2/42.565 3/50.533 1/37.93410.

10/6:37.6  9/6:05.7 10/6:35.1

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Chris Kline 10 1 4 36.42616:35.190

  2Steve Morgan 10 1 4 37.33926:37.630 2.440

  3Paul Rutledge 10 1 4 36.13636:46.414 8.784

  4Chris Maher 9 1 4 38.89346:08.256

  5Tom Piersanti 9 1 4 39.25056:16.999 8.743

  6Frank Giaramita 9 1 4 38.06866:17.311 0.312

  7Kirk Hildebrand 7 1 4 50.75476:27.419

  8Justin Bortz 2 1 4 36.82981:13.940


